Preparation for Principalship Course for Aspiring Principals (PFP Course) 2023-2024
Cycle 43 - Course 76 (Primary & Secondary) Timetable

November 2023
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue | Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
) Dr. Lau Yiu Hung ) Mr. Liu Ah Chuen
1-1 14/11/2023 Tue Ms. Mary Cheung CKB_122 2-1 16/11/2023 Thu Mr. Wong Chun Man CKB_122
B Dr. Lau Yiu Hung ) Mr. Liu Ah Chuen
1-2 21/11/2023 Tue Ms. Mary Cheung CKB_122 2-2 23/11/2023 Thu Mr. Wong Chun Man CKB_122
B Dr. Lau Yiu Hung ) Mr. Wong Chun Man
1-3 28/11/2023 Tue Ms. Mary Cheung CKB_122 4-1 30/11/2023 Thu Ms. Kam Yim Mui CKB_122
December 2023
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
) Dr. Lau Yiu Hung B Mr. Wong Chun Man
1-4 5/12/2023 Tue AR Cheg ELB_205 4-2 7/12/2023 Thu Ms. Kam Yim Mui ELB_205
31 12/12/2023 | Tue Dr. Pang Yiu Kwan ELB 205 | Basiclaw | 14/12/2023 | Thu Mr. Tai Hay Lap ELB_205
Dr. Tse Pak Hoi Isaac
Dr. Pang Yiu Kwan
3-2 19/12/2023 Tue Dr Tse Pak Hoi Isaac ELB_205
January 2024
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
: Ms. Lee Yi Ying, Sandra ) Ms. Lee Yi Ying, Sandra
3-3 2/1/2024 Tue DF Tse Pak Hoi Isaac ELB_205 3-4 4/1/2024 Thu DF Tse Pak Hoi 1saaC ELB_205
Mr. Liu Ah Chuen Mr. Liu Ah Chuen
2-3 9/1/2024 Tue Mr. Wong Chun Man ELB_205 2-4 11/1/2024 Thu Mr. Wong Chun Man ELB_205
4-3 16/1/2024 Tue Mr. Wong Chun Man & Dr. _Cheng_Km Tak, Samuel ELB 205 4-4 18/1/2024 Thu Mr. Wong Cr_1un Me}n ELB 205
Ms. Kam Yim Mui - Ms. Kam Yim Mui -
} Mr. Kwong Wing Sun, Vincent } Mr. Kwong Wing Sun, Vincent
5-2 23/1/2024 Tue i s S e, BT ELB_205 5-3 25/1/2024 Thu i s Sl oo ELB_205
: Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas
5-1 30/1/2024 Tue i s S ST, ST ELB_205
February
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.
Module No. Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
! Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas
5-4 1/2/2024 Thu Mr. Lee Siu Hok, William ELB_205
) Mr. Wong Chun Man : Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick
6-1 20/2/2024 Tue Dr_Law Chan Fai ELB_205 6-3 22/2/2024 Thu Dr_Law Chan Fai ELB_205
: Mr. Wong Chun Man : Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick
6-2 27/2/2024 Tue Dr_Law Chan Fai ELB_205 6-4 29/2/2024 Thu Dr_Law Chan Fai ELB_205
Module 1: Strategic Direction and Policy Environment &HE J5[a) sz B SR ER i Module 4: Staff and Resources Management & T &R & H
Module 2: Learning, Teaching and Curriculum E2 B3 K7 Module 5: Quality Assurance and Accountability B Z {8 K
Module 3: Teacher Professional Growth and Development Z(EfiEZERL & K 35 Module 6: External Communication and Connection to the Outside World 348 # i K i

Orientation (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 10 Nov 2023 (Fri) 6:00 - 7:00 pm, Zoom

Action Research Training Session 1 (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 2 Dec 2023 (Sat) 9:30 am — 12:30 pm, Zoom

Action Research Training Session 2 (Dr. Ko Mo Lin, Regina): 9 Dec 2023 (Sat) 9:30 am - 12:30 pm, Venue CKB_123

Venues:

CKB_122: Room 122, 1/F., Chen Kou Bun Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 7 3 Hh 57 A £2 2 o £ e i o] A A8 | 1112228

CKB_123: Room 123, 1/F., Chen Kou Bun Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 5 tp 37 A2 5= 2L B 5 ek o] A 1 1 /8123

ELB_205: Room 205, 4/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 7 3 Hp s kB2 2 L B8 ks |5 34 BR {48005 25

For Campus Map & Campus Transportation, please visit http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/chinese/campus/cuhk-campus-map.html and http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/transport_office/indexc.htm respectively.
Ref: 2/11/2023



